
LOT 15 SADDLE RIDGE S/D.

659-183, WD 1339-2690, WD 1493-1

BOYETTE CHELSEA B
181 SW MELON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03084-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 KS 0.92 43,750 0 0 43,750

STANDARD
3

166,189
3,300
43,750

213,239
48,907

164,332
HX HB 50,722

113,610
213,239

0

213,239

1493/181 6/16/2023 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROWLEY MICHAEL ALAN

BOYETTE CHELSEA B

1339/2690 6/29/2017 WD Q I 01 159,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTINE M DAVIS FKA

MICHAEL ALAN CROWLE
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000047823 Roof Replacement 9,800 08/04/2023

2024HX Base Yr

181 SW MELON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,050 111.3560 124.72 255,676 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1727

BAS 1,727 100 1,727 140,004

FGR 529 55 291 23,591

FOP 108 30 32 2,594

2,364 2,050 166,189

BAS= W66 S22 FGR= S23 E23 N23 W23$ E23 FOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$
E18 S11 E25 N33$.

BAS

66

22

23 18

11

25

33

FGR23

23

23

23

FOP6

18

6

18

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 1,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 100

3,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 35,000.00 43,750.00 43,750


